
St. Matthew School Calendar 2016/2017 
REMINDER:  SCHOOL HOURS ARE FROM 8:20 a.m. until 3:30 p.m. 

HALF DAYS DISMISS AT 11:30 A.M. 
 

Monday, August 15                  Teachers report back 

 

Wednesday, August 24                 Meet the Teachers in the classroom 4 - 6 p.m. 

     3:30 p.m. and 6:00 p.m. New Parent Orientation 

Monday, August 29                    Parent Orientation  PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN ONLY  

       6 p.m. Kindergarten  

7 p.m. Preschool 3   

                                                             7:30 p.m. Preschool 3 and 4 together 

8:00 p.m. Preschool 4 only 

Tuesday, August 30   First FULL DAY of school for grades K - 8 

                            Chapel 8:30 a.m. (Preschool 3 begins) 

Wednesday, August 31                 First FULL DAY of school for Preschool 4 

 

Friday, September 2 – LABOR DAY VACATION – NO SCHOOL 

             Monday, September 5 

Tuesday, September 6   Return to school   

Wednesday, September 7                   Parent Orientation Night for grades 1 - 8  

7 p.m. - 9 p.m. (Parents only) 

Sunday, September 18         "Jumping Into A New School Year" Family Event at Air Time 

                                      4:00 - 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 23   First quarter midterm ends  

 

 

Wednesday, October 5 &                  SCHOOL PICTURES (Preschool 4 & Kindergarten Only) 

Thursday, October 6               SCHOOL PICTURES (PS3, 1 - 8) 

Friday, October 7   Pizza Palooza 6 – 8 p.m. 

Thursday, October 13 &  NO SCHOOL – Lutheran Education Association Conference 

   Friday, October 14 

Friday, October 21   End of first quarter 

Sunday, October 23   Pre-K – 5
th

 grade & Bible Adventure singing in Church 

Saturday, October 29   Trunk or Treat 

 

Wednesday, November 2  Parent/Teacher Conferences 5 – 8 p.m. 

Thursday, November 3  Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:30 – 4:00 p.m. for grades 5 – 8 only 

     SCHOOL will be in session for all grades on November 3  

                                                            Parent/Teacher Conferences 5 – 8 p.m. (for all grades)   

Friday, November 4   HALF DAY – Teacher Professional Development 

Friday, November 11   Turkey Trot 

Wednesday, November 23             FULL DAY OF SCHOOL 

Thursday, November 24 &             THANKSGIVING RECESS – NO SCHOOL 

Friday, November 25 

 

Saturday, December 3   Pancakes with Pastors  

Sunday, December 4   Pre-K – 5
th

 grade & Bible Adventure singing in Church                  

Friday, December 9                          Preschool/Kindergarten Advent Worship Service 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 21               Day School Christmas Service at 9:30 a.m. & 7:00 p.m. (Grades 1 - 4)  

Thursday, December 22                    HALF DAY OF SCHOOL – 11:30 a.m. Dismissal  

                                            (Last day of school before Christmas Break) 

Weeks of December 23 through CHRISTMAS BREAK – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 3 



2016 – 2017 (calendar continued) 

 

Wednesday, January 4                      SCHOOL RESUMES 

Friday, January 13   End of the second quarter 

Monday, January 16               NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day 

Sunday, January 22   Progressive Dinner Making Bagged Lunches for Project Noah  

     Homeless Shelter  

Week of January 23 - 27  Lutheran Schools Week 

Sunday, January 29   Pre-K – 5
th

 grade singing in Church 

  

Saturday, February 4   Scrumptious Saturday - Free Sample of Pre/Kindergarten 

Friday, February 10   Family Art Night 

Thursday, February 16  HALF DAY – Professional Development 

Friday, February 17 through  WINTER BREAK – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, February 21 

Wednesday, February 22    SCHOOL RESUMES 

 

Friday, March 3    All School Open House 

Saturday, March 11   DI Region One Competition at Mott High School 

Friday, March 24   End of the third quarter 

Sunday, March 26   Bible Adventure singing in Church 

          

Week of April 3 - 7 SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL      

Monday, April 10 SCHOOL RESUMES 

Friday, April 14 through EASTER BREAK – NO SCHOOL 

            Monday, April 17 

Tuesday, April 18   SCHOOL RESUMES 

 

Friday, May 5 &    School Musical 

            Saturday, May 6 

Sunday, May 14   Pre-K – 5
th

 grade & Bible Adventure singing in Church                 

Monday, May 29   MEMORIAL DAY – NO SCHOOL 

     

Thursday, June 8                              Graduation Night - Kindergarten at 6:00 p.m.  

                                                                   Eighth grade at 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 9    LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 

         

                   

 

 

 


